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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  OCTOBER 20, 2000    LOCATION:  THE ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees:  Toby Gibson, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks 

Judges:  Carol Castellano, Bill Graham, Al Leftkowitz 

Judges:  Dave Moretti, Al Siciliano, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers:  Jane Broadfoot & Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors:  William Berliner & James Game 

Ring Announcer:  Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter:  Momentum Enterprises, Inc. 

Matchmaker:  Jeff Grmoja 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

MANUEL MEDINA 
Tijuana, BC, MX 

----- vs ----- 
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ 
Las Vegas, NV 

Medina won by unanimous decision. 
 

MEDINA   -   RODRIGUEZ 
98-92; 99-91; 99-91 

Graham – Trowbridge - Smith 

NV021102 
 
 

NV018875 

 
 

10 

03/30/71 
 
 

07/28/76 

126 
 
 

126 

Suspend Medina until 12/05/2000 
No contact until 11/20/2000 
Or until left eyebrow laceration is cleared 
by Dr. 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

ERNESTO ZEPEDA 
Tijuana, BC, MX 

----- vs ----- 
ANTONIO JOSE RAMIREZ 
Irvingston, NJ 

Ramirez won by KO 2:08 of the 4th 
round. 

CA040721 
 
 

FL015742 

 
 

10 

12/13/76 
 
 

01/04/72 

133 
 
 

132 

Suspend Zepeda until 12/20/2000 
No contact until 12/05/2000 
Or until left eyebrow laceration is cleared 
by Dr. 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

DUSTIN TROY KIM 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
FERNANDO ORLANDO VELARDEZ 
San Bernardino, CA 

Velardez won by TKO 1:28 of the 1st 
round. 

NV046544 
 
 

CA053866 

 
 

8 

05/07/74 
 
 

01/26/81 

125 
 
 

126 

Suspend Kim until 11/20/2000 
No contact until 11/11/2000 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

MICHAEL TYRONE JAMISON 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
ARTURO RODRIGUEZ 
Tijuana, BC, MX 

Jamison won by split decision. 
 
JAMISON   -   RODRIGUEZ 
56-58; 59-55; 58-56 
Castellano – Lefkowitz – Moretti 

NV052328 
 
 

NV048243 

 
 

6 

08/17/77 
 
 

03/25/76 

138.5 
 
 

139.5 

 
 
 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

DANIEL FELIX 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JAMAL L. HODGES 
Las Vegas, NV 

Felix won by KO 1:05 of the 2nd 
round. 

NV052576 
 
 

NV057191 

 
 

4 

01/20/80 
 
 

08/09/69 

138 
 
 

134 

Suspend Hodges until 12/05/2000 
No contact until 11/20/2000 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

 


