STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: OCTOBER 20, 2000 LOCATION: THE ORLEANS HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Toby Gibson, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks

Judges: Carol Castellano, Bill Graham, Al Leftkowitz

Judges: Dave Moretti, Al Siciliano, Paul Smith, Glenn Trowbridge

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner & James Game

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Momentum Enterprises, Inc.

Matchmaker: Jeff Grmoja

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
MANUEL MEDINA	Medina won by unanimous decision.	NV021102		03/30/71	126	Suspend Medina until 12/05/2000
Tijuana, BC, MX						No contact until 11/20/2000
DANIEL RODRIGUEZ	MEDINA - RODRIGUEZ		10			Or until left eyebrow laceration is cleared by Dr.
Las Vegas, NV	98-92; 99-91	NV018875		07/28/76	126	Referee: Tony Weeks
	Graham – Trowbridge - Smith					,
ERNESTO ZEPEDA	Ramirez won by KO 2:08 of the 4 th round.	CA040721		12/13/76	133	Suspend Zepeda until 12/20/2000 No contact until 12/05/2000
Tijuana, BC, MX vs	Tourid.		10			Or until left eyebrow laceration is cleared
ANTONIO JOSE RAMIREZ		FL015742	10	01/04/72	132	by Dr.
Irvingston, NJ		FL013742		01/04/12	132	Referee: Jay Nady
DUSTIN TROY KIM	Velardez won by TKO 1:28 of the 1 st	NV046544		05/07/74	125	Suspend Kim until 11/20/2000
Las Vegas, NV vs	round.					No contact until 11/11/2000
FERNANDO ORLANDO VELARDEZ			8			
San Bernardino, CA		CA053866		01/26/81	126	Referee: Toby Gibson
MICHAEL TYRONE JAMISON	Jamison won by split decision.	NV052328		08/17/77	138.5	
Las Vegas, NV						
ARTURO RODRICUEZ	JAMISON - RODRIGUEZ		6			
ARTURO RODRIGUEZ Tijuana, BC, MX	56-58; 59-55; 58-56	NV048243		03/25/76	139.5	
.,,, 20,	Castellano – Lefkowitz – Moretti					Referee: Toby Gibson
DANIEL FELIX	Felix won by KO 1:05 of the 2 nd round.	NV052576		01/20/80	138	Suspend Hodges until 12/05/2000 No contact until 11/20/2000
Las Vegas, NV vs	Touria.					INO CONTACT UNITED 17/20/2000
JAMAL L. HODGES			4	00/00/00		
Las Vegas, NV		NV057191		08/09/69	134	Referee: Tony Weeks